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Event  28   Boys High Jump Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 9:30 AM
Meet Record: 6-08 2018 Josiah Nilsen

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North County 111003 Mallon, Hayden _________1

St. Charles 101002 County, Willie _________2

North County 111004 Johns, Darian _________3

North County 10761 Nguyen, TC _________4

Western Tech 12953 Adejo, Gamaliel _________5

St. Charles 10837 Renaud, Maurice _________6

Bel Air High 12827 Dennis, Richard _________7

Paul Laurenc 10983 Witherspoon, Savion _________8

McDonogh Sch 11894 Coughlin, Ephraim _________9

McDonogh Sch 12830 Robinson, Ian _________10

Hereford Hig 10795 Yochum, Konrad _________11

McDonogh Sch 1085 Redfern, Anthony _________12

La Plata Hig 11299 Hubbard, Rodney _________13

Pikesville H 12839 Hickman Jr., Donte _________14

Dundalk High 101001 Jones, Kevin _________15

St. Paul's S 11973 Goldrick, Ryan _________16

St. Paul's S 11752 Olasup-Ojo, Ire _________17

Howard High 12835 Egudu, Pedro _________18

Franklin Hig 10747 Watson, Christian _________19

Perry Hall H 12290 Smith, Toma _________20

La Plata Hig 101000 Edmonds, Earl _________21

Edgewood Hig  9999 Quiah, Wroto _________22

Broadneck Se 12997 Moran, Arran _________23

Westminster 12736 Rucker, Cameron _________24

Paul Laurenc 12996 Hart, Tony _________25

Calvert High 10998 Griffin, Kamari _________26

Milford Mill 10822 Paige, Tyler _________27

Maurice J. M 11985 baldwin, christopher _________28

Edgewood Hig  9995 Goetze, Noah _________29

Loyola-Blake 11882 Carter, Ezra _________30

Maurice J. M 11994 Bexley Jr., Corey _________31

Maurice J. M 11928 Hill, James _________32

Milford Mill 10977 Pierson, Darrell _________33

Western Tech 10735 Olua, Ojigwe _________34

Dulaney High 12846 White, Wayne _________35

C. Milton Wr 11993 Kolawole, Tim _________36

Loyola-Blake 11883 Ghee, Maurice _________37

Pikesville H 12895 Neverdon, Blake _________38

Howard High 11992 Herald, Zamir _________39

Perry Hall H 12969 Heard Jr, David _________40

Broadneck Se 12976 Dove, Kameron _________41

Dulaney High 12281 Forby, Tristin _________42

Franklin Hig 12968 Taylor, Myles _________43

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 9:30 AM
Meet Record: 11-00 2011 Megan Wall

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McDonogh Sch 12961 Asher, Izzy _________1

Broadneck Se  91018 Hannon, Taylor _________2

Roland Park 12965 Daniels, Grace _________3

Dundalk High 111007 Medina, Maya _________4

North Harfor 11228 Conklin, Grace _________5

Maryvale Pre 10807 Warren, AJ _________6

Maryvale Pre 10806 Conklin, Taylor _________7

Roland Park 12809 Behrens, Jessie _________8

Maryvale Pre 111017 DeBolt, Kristin _________9

Edgewood Hig 121016 Price, Alexis _________10

North Harfor 10771 Bauer, Grace _________11

Westminster  91015 Easter, Lily _________12

Edgewood Hig 12772 Impraim-Mensah, Takyiwah _________13

North Harfor 11197 Sims, Korynn _________14

Dundalk High 12805 Beatty, Julia _________15

Fallston Hig 111005 Curriden, Gabrielle _________16

McDonogh Sch 11963 Wilhelm, Katelyn _________17

Broadneck Se 111014 Boteler, Carson _________18

McDonogh Sch 10767 Birdsall, Caroline _________19

Westminster 12705 Gassman, Sarah _________20

Westminster 12956 Byrnes, Ryehn _________21

Event  36   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 9:30 AM
Meet Record: 57-02.75 2017 Mike Nash

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Franklin Hig 121148 Duru, Dab _________1

Owings Mills 111152 Are, David _________2

Maurice J. M  91156 Johnson, William _________3

Towson High 111171 Cheseldine, Jake _________4

Perry Hall H  91150 Monroe, Kaden _________5

Loch Raven H 101172 McCormack, Luke _________6

Loch Raven H 111170 Burris, D'Andre _________7

Patterson Hi 121169 Bennett, Jauan _________8

Maurice J. M 101155 Burch, Jayden _________9

Patterson Hi 12759 Davis-Alexander, Malcolm _________10

Towson High 111154 Knox, Ryan _________11

Calvert High 121157 Humpreys, Nicholas _________12

Edgewood Hig 111140 Villatoro, Juan _________13
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Flight   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  36   Boys Shot Put Varsity)
Edgewood Hig 101158 Peay, Victor _________1

Catonsville 121168 Maith, Martel _________2

North County  91141 Jones, Seven _________3

Dulaney High 121167 Gehman, Owen _________4

North Harfor 111146 Kirby, Rodger _________5

North County 111134 Oguniaja, Abobade _________6

Pikesville H 101166 Neverdon, Alexander _________7

North Harfor 111133 Rivera, Ian _________8

Catonsville 101139 Shoemaker, Richard _________9

Baltimore Po 101149 Stokes, Christopher _________10

McDonogh Sch 111143 Garrett, Isaiah _________11

Perry Hall H 101138 Menkir, Noah _________12

Franklin Hig 101115 Alford, Tyrieke _________13

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Northwood Hi 101165 Lopez, Armando _________1

Western Tech 101164 Breznak, Ian _________2

St. Charles 111163 Chase, Malik _________3

Hereford Hig 11112 Dill, Wyatt _________4

Northwood Hi 111122 Ruano, Kelvin _________5

Milford Mill 111129 LaDainain, Blackwell _________6

St. Paul's S 111147 Richter, Michael _________7

St. Paul's S 111105 Nelson, Cole _________8

Dulaney High 121162 Howard, Brendan _________9

Western Tech 101113 Smith, Elijah _________10

McDonogh Sch 101126 Crawford, Elijah _________11

C. Milton Wr 111137 Tufts, Joel _________12

Western Tech 111111 Sarwar, Joseph _________13

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Dulaney High 111125 Dixon-Gilbert, Elias _________1

McDonogh Sch 121109 Henson, Matthew _________2

Howard High 121099 Folorunso, Tomi _________3

North County 121135 Chang, Nick _________4

Baltimore Po 12743 Budhai, Rohan _________5

St. Charles 121121 Gibson, Langston _________6

Loyola-Blake 121102 Syzmanski, AJ _________7

Broadneck Se 111153 DeBlock, Warner _________8

C. Milton Wr 111161 Osuagwu, Josh _________9

Owings Mills 111120 McLean, Chri'Shawn _________10

Westminster 121160 Gibson, Jacob _________11

Pikesville H 111107 Solomon, Julian _________12

Westminster 121123 Nerenberg, Ryan _________13

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Paul Laurenc 111108 Zimmerman, Shawn _________1

Broadneck Se 121116 Ridenhour, Clark _________2

Howard High 101132 Smith, Matt _________3

Bel Air High 111159 Zylka, Jonathan _________4

Calvert High 111127 Johnson, Cortez _________5

La Plata Hig  91112 Saavedra, Sima _________6

Dundalk High 121106 Portis, Jamal _________7

Bel Air High 121104 Vonziah, Christopher _________8

Calvert Hall 121098 Andseron, Ronald _________9

Bel Air High 121100 Visconti, Alexander _________10

Calvert Hall 121110 King, Gavin _________11

La Plata Hig 111097 Washington, Willie _________12

Calvert Hall 101101 Dorsey, Chase _________13

Dundalk High 121096 Onoh, Chimdy _________14

Event  37   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 9:30 AM
Meet Record: 135-08 2010 Lauren Allam

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Loch Raven H  91080 Conteh, Jadon _________1

Calvert High  91075 Williams-Greer, Jada _________2

Maurice J. M  91076 Williams, Maleesah _________3

Owings Mills 111079 Washington-Turner, Sanyia _________4

Paul Laurenc 101078 Wesley, Lanetta _________5

Western High 121081 Jones, Annabelle _________6

Western High  91077 Whitaker, Jaidan _________7

Pikesville H  91074 Bent, Amaya _________8

North County 111073 Hartwell, Emma _________9

Pikesville H 111072 Rosenzweig, Camryn _________10

Roland Park  91071 Ogbaekwe, Nnezem _________11

Franklin Hig  91070 Jordan-Murray, Samara _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Roland Park 101069 Sanchez, Rihanna _________1

Edgewood Hig 111068 Waters, Jordan _________2

North County 111067 Abdeldayem, Malak _________3

La Plata Hig 10967 Rojas, Daisy _________4

North County 111066 Sosa, Shakira _________5

Loch Raven H 101065 Mason, Victoria _________6

North Harfor 121064 Erisman, Stephanie _________7

Perry Hall H 111063 Omenuko, Beyonce _________8

McDonogh Sch 121062 Haskey, Rebecca _________9

Baltimore Po 101061 Griffith, Blair _________10

La Plata Hig 101060 Carignan, Aubrey _________11

Franklin Hig 121059 Roberson, Clarke _________12

Bryn Mawr Sc 121058 Nelson, Katie _________13
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  37   Girls Discus Throw Varsity)
Northwood Hi 111057 Sharps, Danielle _________1

Bryn Mawr Sc 111056 Richardson, Zavier _________2

Baltimore Po 121055 McDowell, Jamaya _________3

Maurice J. M 121054 James, Karrington _________4

Catonsville 101053 Blair, Lauryn _________5

McDonogh Sch 111052 Thomas, Zoe _________6

McDonogh Sch 101051 Norris, Julia _________7

Dulaney High 121050 Elkins, Julianna _________8

Broadneck Se 121049 Dameron, Miranda _________9

St. Charles 101048 Massey, Jada _________10

Western Tech 101047 Onwubuariri, Olivia _________11

St. Charles 101046 Jordan, Destine _________12

Dundalk High 121044 Myers, Katelynn _________13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Maryvale Pre 101045 Norton, Sarah _________1

Bel Air High 111043 Hennigan, Morgan _________2

C. Milton Wr 101042 Miller, Jordan _________3

Western Tech 101041 Popoola, Fiyinfoluwa _________4

Dundalk High 10779 Howard, Caitlyn _________5

Towson High 111040 Connolly, Catherine _________6

Calvert High 101039 DeAlba, Aaliyah _________7

Perry Hall H 11714 Johnson, Makayla _________8

Dundalk High 111037 Dawson, Ciara _________9

Maryvale Pre 111017 DeBolt, Kristin _________10

Maryvale Pre 111038 Norton, Mia _________11

Broadneck Se 121036 Davis, Lily _________12

North Harfor 111035 O'Leary, Anna _________13

Event  32   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 9:30 AM
Meet Record: 22-11 2011 Davin Jones

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Owings Mills  9178 Waters, Nicholas _________1

Milford Mill 121013 Edmond, Marquis _________2

Owings Mills 1099 Elliott, Nevaeh _________3

Loch Raven H 12902 Perkins, Aundre _________4

Pikesville H 10103 Anthony, Kaiyon _________5

Maurice J. M 12849 Wilcox, Tyrus _________6

Loch Raven H 12798 Baker, Jayden _________7

Western Tech 10979 Viner, Micah _________8

St. Charles 10837 Renaud, Maurice _________9

Owings Mills 11126 Montgomery, Devin _________10

North Harfor 11755 Smith, Casey _________11

Baltimore Po 1180 Williams, Damon _________12

Catonsville  91012 Foster, Aidan _________13

St. Charles 101002 County, Willie _________14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Calvert High 10998 Griffin, Kamari _________1

Dundalk High 12899 Bolding, Jeremiah _________2

Calvert High 11984 Tucker, Leo _________3

Paul Laurenc  9135 Blue, Zechariah _________4

Catonsville 11107 Adams, Zion _________5

Westminster 11312 Manley, John _________6

Pikesville H 12839 Hickman Jr., Donte _________7

McDonogh Sch  91011 Rollins, Kyle _________8

McDonogh Sch 12830 Robinson, Ian _________9

Hereford Hig 10609 Espinoza, Jonathan _________10

Howard High 11992 Herald, Zamir _________11

Edgewood Hig  9995 Goetze, Noah _________12

Broadneck Se 1072 DeJesus, Chase _________13

Loyola-Blake 11974 Battle-Olley, Deji _________14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Perry Hall H 12290 Smith, Toma _________1

Hereford Hig 12971 Poitras, Thatcher _________2

Western Tech 11923 Atanda, Fola _________3

North County 11970 Ohakah, Martin _________4

Baltimore Po 1268 Gordon, Nathan _________5

Bel Air High 1183 Bazemore, Cody _________6

Dundalk High 11739 Edwards, Hezekiah _________7

Edgewood Hig 11877 Torres, Jahmir _________8

St. Paul's S 1276 Stinespring, Josh _________9

St. Paul's S 11973 Goldrick, Ryan _________10

Paul Laurenc 10983 Witherspoon, Savion _________11

North County 12179 Hudson, Bernard _________12

St. Paul's S  9163 Blue, Landon _________13

Howard High 12835 Egudu, Pedro _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Loyola-Blake  9829 McCormick, Daniel _________1

Pikesville H 12895 Neverdon, Blake _________2

Milford Mill 11824 Jefferson, Cameron _________3

Perry Hall H 12969 Heard Jr, David _________4

Milford Mill 10977 Pierson, Darrell _________5

Broadneck Se 12975 McCarren, Doug _________6

La Plata Hig 1264 Neal, Gordon _________7

Western Tech 12159 Sneed, Davion _________8

Maurice J. M 11758 Felder, Kemond _________9

La Plata Hig 10821 Tidwell, Jaycob _________10

Westminster 12826 Haynes, Patrick _________11

Bel Air High 12827 Dennis, Richard _________12

La Plata Hig 11299 Hubbard, Rodney _________13

Franklin Hig 12968 Taylor, Myles _________14
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Event  33   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 9:30 AM
Meet Record: 40-01 2008 Erin Brooks

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
North County  9914 Kamanda, Remuna _________1

Western Tech 10696 Olunuga, Oluwatunmishe _________2

Bryn Mawr Sc 10876 Keating, Rhyan _________3

Maurice J. M  9729 Walker, Nadya _________4

Western High  9990 Henderson, Nialah _________5

Bryn Mawr Sc 10991 Sheridan, Pete _________6

La Plata Hig 11966 Harrold, Bailee _________7

Calvert High 12817 Haller, Riley _________8

Bel Air High 10872 Kaur, Parneet _________9

Dundalk High  9778 Valentine, Lanaya _________10

Pikesville H 11874 Cauthorne, Jordan _________11

Dundalk High  961 Smith, Kamira _________12

Westminster  9989 Blubaugh, Colleen _________13

Westminster  9988 Tates, Karmen _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Hereford Hig 10706 Richardson, Sophia _________1

Perry Hall H 12960 Sykes, Jasmine _________2

Baltimore Po 10701 Pender, Wryen _________3

Franklin Hig 10531 Latona, Oyin _________4

Franklin Hig 10959 Grayson, Kinaya _________5

Roland Park 12809 Behrens, Jessie _________6

North Harfor 1218 Amrhein, Jenna _________7

North County 11717 Ruth-Rumley, Jaydah _________8

McDonogh Sch 10767 Birdsall, Caroline _________9

Bel Air High 10987 Degraw, Hailey _________10

Perry Hall H 12986 Henry, Charlie _________11

Towson High 11962 Lechtzin, Eleanor _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Franklin Hig 1024 Bridgers, Cassidy _________1

Broadneck Se 11954 Gish, Casey _________2

Calvert High 11818 Council, Alycia _________3

Dulaney High 1056 DeGannes, Devin _________4

Western Tech 10698 Uzoukwu, Ogechi _________5

Maryvale Pre 12695 Vo, Alicia _________6

Maryvale Pre 10806 Conklin, Taylor _________7

Roland Park 11808 Evans, Mikelle _________8

McDonogh Sch 11957 McKennie, Ava _________9

Baltimore Po 1214 Jones, Azariah _________10

St. Charles 12811 Lasker, Ariannah _________11

McDonogh Sch 125 Thomas, Adrianna _________12

Event  27   Girls High Jump Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 1:00 PM
Meet Record: 5-06 2010 Lacey Shuman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
La Plata Hig 10967 Rojas, Daisy _________1

La Plata Hig 11966 Harrold, Bailee _________2

North County 11730 Simmons, Sanaii _________3

Roland Park 12965 Daniels, Grace _________4

Franklin Hig 1022 Fountain, Tamia _________5

North County 11964 Remi, Monique _________6

McDonogh Sch 11963 Wilhelm, Katelyn _________7

McDonogh Sch 12961 Asher, Izzy _________8

Towson High 11962 Lechtzin, Eleanor _________9

North County 1136 Lewis, Hope _________10

Perry Hall H 12960 Sykes, Jasmine _________11

Perry Hall H 1217 King, Jabria _________12

Towson High 12262 Paraska, Jenna _________13

Franklin Hig 10959 Grayson, Kinaya _________14

McDonogh Sch 11957 McKennie, Ava _________15

Hereford Hig  9801 Fox, Eliza _________16

Western High 10958 Tucker, Gabrielle _________17

Hereford Hig 11240 Seitz, Scarlett _________18

Hereford Hig 12770 Daily, Caroline _________19

Westminster 12956 Byrnes, Ryehn _________20

Westminster  9238 Halsey, Lila _________21

Western High 11229 Green, Jayla _________22

Broadneck Se 11954 Gish, Casey _________23

Maryvale Pre 12695 Vo, Alicia _________24

Westminster 12955 Houle, Charlotte _________25

Baltimore Po 10190 Johnson, Markayah _________26

Maryvale Pre 10807 Warren, AJ _________27

Pikesville H 11874 Cauthorne, Jordan _________28
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Event  30   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 1:00 PM
Meet Record: 15-04 2015 Nick Neral

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Loch Raven H 121034 Latorre, Jacob _________1

Catonsville 111033 Gohel, Hrithik _________2

Edgewood Hig 11477 Ericson, Miles _________3

Loch Raven H 12903 Page, Malic _________4

North Harfor 10119 Stike, Timothy _________5

North County 111032 White, Travis _________6

Western Tech 11844 Short, Ahmad _________7

North County 101031 Simmons, Collin _________8

Dundalk High 111030 Johnson, Christen _________9

Western Tech 121029 Ellis, Amani _________10

Westminster 121028 Gonder, Ben _________11

Perry Hall H 10833 Lopez, Hayden _________12

Broadneck Se 10890 Allen, Matthew _________13

Howard High  91026 Reardon, Gavin _________14

North County 111027 Ford, Elijah _________15

North Harfor 12897 Santana, Nathan _________16

Hereford Hig  9838 Jones, Corban _________17

Franklin Hig 101025 Grant, Charles _________18

Loyola-Blake 121024 Reiners, Brendan _________19

Calvert Hall 111023 Bonitz, Dominic _________20

Loyola-Blake 101021 Coyne, Will _________21

Calvert Hall 121022 Soriano, Evan _________22

Westminster 11400 Michael, Lukas _________23

Hereford Hig 111020 Crowe, Logan _________24

Dundalk High 1186 Prioleau, Qaiyon _________25

Loyola-Blake 111019 Wachter, Jack _________26

Westminster 12736 Rucker, Cameron _________27

Broadneck Se 12997 Moran, Arran _________28

Event  35   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 1:00 PM
Meet Record: 45-06.50 2009 Emily Vannoy

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Western High 121081 Jones, Annabelle _________1

Loch Raven H 111095 Odutola, Azeezat _________2

Maurice J. M  91076 Williams, Maleesah _________3

Western High  91077 Whitaker, Jaidan _________4

Patterson Hi  9727 Whitt, Daija _________5

Milford Mill 101094 Lewis, Taylin _________6

McDonogh Sch 121062 Haskey, Rebecca _________7

Owings Mills 111079 Washington-Turner, Sanyia _________8

Pikesville H 111093 Solorzano, Jessica _________9

North County 111066 Sosa, Shakira _________10

Roland Park 101092 McLaughlin, KaeCee _________11

Pikesville H 111090 Corley, Cam _________12

Franklin Hig 101091 Roberson, Autumn _________13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Perry Hall H 111063 Omenuko, Beyonce _________1

Edgewood Hig 111068 Waters, Jordan _________2

Roland Park 101069 Sanchez, Rihanna _________3

Northwood Hi 111057 Sharps, Danielle _________4

North County 111067 Abdeldayem, Malak _________5

La Plata Hig 101060 Carignan, Aubrey _________6

Dulaney High 111089 Culp, Megan _________7

Bryn Mawr Sc 101088 Macomber, Nora _________8

Dundalk High 11869 Agukwe, Lilian _________9

La Plata Hig 10967 Rojas, Daisy _________10

Loch Raven H 111087 Hawkins, Valencia _________11

North Harfor 121064 Erisman, Stephanie _________12

North County 111073 Hartwell, Emma _________13

Paul Laurenc 101078 Wesley, Lanetta _________14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Calvert High 101039 DeAlba, Aaliyah _________1

Dulaney High 121050 Elkins, Julianna _________2

Dundalk High 111037 Dawson, Ciara _________3

Franklin Hig 121059 Roberson, Clarke _________4

St. Charles 111086 McNeil, Amariana _________5

Bryn Mawr Sc 121085 Lewis, Leah _________6

Catonsville 101053 Blair, Lauryn _________7

Bel Air High 111043 Hennigan, Morgan _________8

Paul Laurenc 12722 Diop, Ndeye _________9

C. Milton Wr  91084 Morse, MacKenzie _________10

C. Milton Wr 101042 Miller, Jordan _________11

Towson High 111040 Connolly, Catherine _________12

McDonogh Sch 111052 Thomas, Zoe _________13

Broadneck Se 121049 Dameron, Miranda _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Broadneck Se 121036 Davis, Lily _________1

Maryvale Pre 121083 Sheeler, McKenzie _________2

Perry Hall H 11714 Johnson, Makayla _________3

Western Tech 101047 Onwubuariri, Olivia _________4

North Harfor 111035 O'Leary, Anna _________5

McDonogh Sch 101051 Norris, Julia _________6

St. Charles 101046 Jordan, Destine _________7

Calvert High  91075 Williams-Greer, Jada _________8

Baltimore Po 101061 Griffith, Blair _________9

Western Tech 101041 Popoola, Fiyinfoluwa _________10

Maryvale Pre 111017 DeBolt, Kristin _________11

Maryvale Pre 121082 Myers, Abby _________12

Baltimore Po 121055 McDowell, Jamaya _________13

Maurice J. M 121054 James, Karrington _________14
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Event  38   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 1:00 PM
Meet Record: 165-05 2010 Nick Forbes

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Baltimore Po 101149 Stokes, Christopher _________1

Owings Mills 111152 Are, David _________2

Maurice J. M  91156 Johnson, William _________3

Towson High 111154 Knox, Ryan _________4

Franklin Hig 121148 Duru, Dab _________5

Calvert High 121157 Humpreys, Nicholas _________6

Perry Hall H  91150 Monroe, Kaden _________7

Edgewood Hig 101158 Peay, Victor _________8

Maurice J. M 101155 Burch, Jayden _________9

Baltimore Po 12847 Omoniyi, Jamal _________10

Loch Raven H 101151 Prunty, Brandon _________11

St. Paul's S 111147 Richter, Michael _________12

Broadneck Se 111153 DeBlock, Warner _________13

North Harfor 111146 Kirby, Rodger _________14

Loch Raven H 101145 Sesay, Emmanuel _________15

Catonsville 111144 Drohan, Colin _________16

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
McDonogh Sch 111143 Garrett, Isaiah _________1

Pikesville H 121142 Garland II, Malcolm _________2

North County  91141 Jones, Seven _________3

Edgewood Hig 111140 Villatoro, Juan _________4

Catonsville 101139 Shoemaker, Richard _________5

Perry Hall H 101138 Menkir, Noah _________6

C. Milton Wr 111137 Tufts, Joel _________7

Hereford Hig 121136 Evitts, James _________8

North County 121135 Chang, Nick _________9

North County 111134 Oguniaja, Abobade _________10

North Harfor 111133 Rivera, Ian _________11

Howard High 101132 Smith, Matt _________12

Towson High 101131 Dunn, Ryan _________13

Northwood Hi 101130 Myers, Silas _________14

Milford Mill 111129 LaDainain, Blackwell _________15

C. Milton Wr 121128 Marzen, Nick _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Calvert High 111127 Johnson, Cortez _________1

McDonogh Sch 101126 Crawford, Elijah _________2

Dulaney High 111125 Dixon-Gilbert, Elias _________3

St. Charles 101124 Harty, Connor _________4

Westminster 121123 Nerenberg, Ryan _________5

Northwood Hi 111122 Ruano, Kelvin _________6

St. Charles 121121 Gibson, Langston _________7

Owings Mills 111120 McLean, Chri'Shawn _________8

C. Milton Wr 111119 Witte, Patrick _________9

Western Tech 101118 Morris, Albert _________10

Dundalk High 101117 Morris, Eli _________11

Broadneck Se 121116 Ridenhour, Clark _________12

Franklin Hig 101115 Alford, Tyrieke _________13

Loyola-Blake 111114 McCone, Liam _________14

Western Tech 101113 Smith, Elijah _________15

La Plata Hig  91112 Saavedra, Sima _________16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Western Tech 111111 Sarwar, Joseph _________1

Calvert Hall 121110 King, Gavin _________2

McDonogh Sch 121109 Henson, Matthew _________3

Paul Laurenc 111108 Zimmerman, Shawn _________4

Pikesville H 111107 Solomon, Julian _________5

St. Paul's S 111105 Nelson, Cole _________6

Dundalk High 121106 Portis, Jamal _________7

Bel Air High 121104 Vonziah, Christopher _________8

La Plata Hig 101103 Allen, Justin _________9

Loyola-Blake 121102 Syzmanski, AJ _________10

Calvert Hall 101101 Dorsey, Chase _________11

Bel Air High 121100 Visconti, Alexander _________12

Howard High 121099 Folorunso, Tomi _________13

Calvert Hall 121098 Andseron, Ronald _________14

La Plata Hig 111097 Washington, Willie _________15

Dundalk High 121096 Onoh, Chimdy _________16

Event  34   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 1:00 PM
Meet Record: 47-09 2012 Steve Waithe

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
McDonogh Sch 12830 Robinson, Ian _________1

Loyola-Blake 11974 Battle-Olley, Deji _________2

St. Paul's S 11973 Goldrick, Ryan _________3

Pikesville H 12895 Neverdon, Blake _________4

Hereford Hig 12971 Poitras, Thatcher _________5

Loyola-Blake 11972 Nwafor, Chris _________6

North County 11970 Ohakah, Martin _________7

La Plata Hig 11878 Lepre-Arias, Michel _________8

Perry Hall H 12969 Heard Jr, David _________9

Westminster 12826 Haynes, Patrick _________10

Franklin Hig 12968 Taylor, Myles _________11

Dundalk High 1186 Prioleau, Qaiyon _________12
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  34   Boys Triple Jump Varsity)
Baltimore Po 12743 Budhai, Rohan _________1

Catonsville 11167 Robinson, Shilone _________2

Milford Mill 10978 Petion, Ralph _________3

Hereford Hig 10609 Espinoza, Jonathan _________4

Western Tech 11923 Atanda, Fola _________5

La Plata Hig 12879 Johnson, Braylon _________6

Dundalk High 11740 Braxton, Keon _________7

Milford Mill 10977 Pierson, Darrell _________8

Broadneck Se 12976 Dove, Kameron _________9

Broadneck Se 12975 McCarren, Doug _________10

Bel Air High 1183 Bazemore, Cody _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Calvert High 11984 Tucker, Leo _________1

Paul Laurenc  9135 Blue, Zechariah _________2

Paul Laurenc 10983 Witherspoon, Savion _________3

Maurice J. M 11985 baldwin, christopher _________4

Maurice J. M 12294 Lane, Tobias _________5

North Harfor 10119 Stike, Timothy _________6

Bel Air High 12982 Gordon, Amir _________7

Calvert High 11981 Prioleau, Mason _________8

St. Paul's S 10980 Leigh, Brooklyn _________9

Western Tech 10979 Viner, Micah _________10

Event  31   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Saturday 4/1/2023 - 1:00 PM
Meet Record: 18-01.25 2008 Adenike Pedro

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Dundalk High  961 Smith, Kamira _________1

Bryn Mawr Sc 10876 Keating, Rhyan _________2

Owings Mills 10731 Saunders, Lashay _________3

North County 1045 Easley, Brianna _________4

Bryn Mawr Sc 10991 Sheridan, Pete _________5

Milford Mill 111008 Eugenie-Abada, Keren _________6

Dulaney High  91009 Johnson, Kennedi _________7

Milford Mill  91010 Samms, Monae _________8

Western High  9231 Mosby, Kianna _________9

North County  9914 Kamanda, Remuna _________10

North Harfor 12815 Kingsley, Madison _________11

Calvert High 12817 Haller, Riley _________12

Perry Hall H 12960 Sykes, Jasmine _________13

North Harfor 10813 Smick, Madelyn _________14

Bel Air High 11870 Abraham, Paris _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Dundalk High 111007 Medina, Maya _________1

Bel Air High 10871 Laurence, Shareene _________2

Franklin Hig 1022 Fountain, Tamia _________3

Towson High 10524 Miller, Phoebe _________4

St. Charles  958 Jones, Dani _________5

McDonogh Sch 11963 Wilhelm, Katelyn _________6

Roland Park 11808 Evans, Mikelle _________7

Western Tech 11348 Alumonah, Stella _________8

St. Charles 11812 Jones, Aniya _________9

Maryvale Pre  9693 Simons, London _________10

Milford Mill 101006 Deloatch, Emani _________11

Baltimore Po 1238 Brown, Mikayla _________12

Fallston Hig 111005 Curriden, Gabrielle _________13

La Plata Hig 12704 Scott, Jasmine _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Franklin Hig 1024 Bridgers, Cassidy _________1

Western Tech 10698 Uzoukwu, Ogechi _________2

Perry Hall H 12986 Henry, Charlie _________3

Roland Park 12809 Behrens, Jessie _________4

Westminster 11712 Craig, Nylah _________5

North County 11717 Ruth-Rumley, Jaydah _________6

Western High 1113 Jones, Mackenzie _________7

Dulaney High 1056 DeGannes, Devin _________8

Towson High 11962 Lechtzin, Eleanor _________9

La Plata Hig 109 Smith, Bryannah _________10

Broadneck Se 1211 Magno, Josilyn _________11

Baltimore Po 1214 Jones, Azariah _________12

Maryvale Pre 12692 Cruz, Leanely _________13

McDonogh Sch 11957 McKennie, Ava _________14

McDonogh Sch 125 Thomas, Adrianna _________15


